
Hallenspielplan  Schauenburghalle Hoof  ( 11149 )
Wahlgemeinde 21
34270   Schauenburg-Hoof

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 12:00

12:45

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSC Landwehrhagen

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSC Landwehrhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSC Landwehrhagen

13:13

6:23

27:8

19:14

14:18

32:8

Mi. 14.08.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hoof/Sa...olfhagen 2 HSG Hofgeis...benstein 3 0:0

So. 18.08.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hoof/Sa...olfhagen 2 HSG Ahnatal/Calden 2 0:0

Mi. 21.08.2024 20:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hoof/Sa...olfhagen 1 TSV Heiligenrode 1 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

11:45

15:15

17:00

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

MJD-BOL

WJB-BOL
BzÜ (MF-
KW)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

HSG Twistetal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

HSG Ahnatal/Calden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 12:00

13:55

15:45

18:00

WJA-BOL
BzÜ (MF/
KW)

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

MJB-BZL

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal II

TV Külte

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 13:00

15:30

18:00

M-2.BK

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hoof/Sa...lfhagen II

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TSV Heiligenrode II

SV Kaufungen

VfB V. Bettenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJD-BOL

WJB-BOL
BzÜ (MF-
KW)

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

WJA-BOL
BzÜ (MF/
KW)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sa... II (a.K.)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger

TV Hersfeld

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

TSV Korbach II (a.K.)

TV Hersfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 00:00

13:00

15:30

18:00

WJD-BOL

M-2.BK

M-BOL

F-BL

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sa...lfhagen II

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

spielfrei*

HSG Twistetal III

SVH Kassel

HSG Reinhardswald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 MJE-BZL HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen spielfrei* 0:0

So. 19.01.2025 11:45 WJE-BZL GSV Eintr. Baunatal HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:30

15:30

18:00

WJB-BOL
BzÜ (MF-
KW)

MJB-BZL

M-BOL

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSG Ederbergland

HSC Zierenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Schauenburghalle Hoof  ( 11149 )
Wahlgemeinde 21
34270   Schauenburg-Hoof

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 11:45

13:30

15:30

MJD-BOL

MJC-BZL

WJA-BOL
BzÜ (MF/
KW)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sa... II (a.K.)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Wesertal

TV Külte

SV Reichensachsen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 15:45

18:00

MJB-BZL

M-BOL

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TV Külte

TSG Dittershausen II

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 11:15

13:15

15:00

17:00

MJC-BZL

WJD-BOL

WJB-BOL
BzÜ (MF-
KW)

WJA-BOL
BzÜ (MF/
KW)

HSG Hoof/Sa... II (a.K.)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hofgeis...rebenstein

HSG Wesertal

SG 09 Kirchhof II

HSG Wesertal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

15:45

17:45

MJD-BOL

MJC-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJB-BZL

WJB-BOL
BzÜ (MF-
KW)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sa... II (a.K.)

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

JSGmD Wehlh...ren/Kassel

HSG Lohfeld...marshausen

JSGmC Wehlh...ren/Kassel

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 15:00

17:00

WJD-BOL

M-BOL

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

JSGwD Twistetal/Korbach

HSG Fuldata...fsanger II

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 15:30

18:00

F-BL

M-2.BK

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Hoof/Sa...lfhagen II

SVH Kassel II

TV 1894 Hes... Lichtenau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 16:00 M-BOL HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen HSG Hofgeis...enstein II 0:0


